



Date	My My My						
Agent Name	51	58	538				
Agent Phone	edig all	N RIV	_				

2023 CREDIT CARD PRO	CESSING QUESTIO	NNAIRE 🦠	SAgent #	cy' cy' cy'
The property	BUSINES	S INFORMATIO		3 1 1 1 1 1
Corporate Name (INC/CORP/LLC)	SAME SAME SAME	DBA Name (SAM	IE AS ON CC RECEIPT)	SAM SAM SAM
Business Address	City	Sample Sample	State	Zip Shift Sh
Business Phone	Business Fax	LE MIPLE MIPLE	Tax ID	PLE SHPLE SHPLE ST
Website	is soils again a	Email	SPIE SPIE	PIE SPIE SPIE S
Type of Ownership	Business Type	E E SAIN	Start Date	E Par Para Par
Products or Services Sold	SAMP SAMP SAM	SAMP SAMPL	SAMPL SAMPLE SAS	MCC#
	OWNERSI	IIP INFORMATI	ON	A 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 10
Manager? Owner(1) Name Yes		itle shift spirit	SS#	Ownership %
Owner(1) Home Address	City	SAMPL SAMPL	State	Zip And Zip
Owner(1) Date of Birth (MM/DD/YY)	Privers License (DL)	DL State	Home Phone	PLE CAMPLE CAMPLE
Manager? Owner(2) Name  Yes	S NEE NEE T	itle	SS#	Ownership %
Owner(2) Home Address	City	St. St.	State	Zip 9
51 51 51 51 51 61	9 019 019	S 35 35	of the	alk of alk
Owner(2) Date of Birth (MM/DD/YY) D	Privers License (DL)	DL State	Home Phone	CAN CAN LA
4 4 4	6 6 6	4 4 4		4 4 4
THE RESERVE OF	BANK	INFORMATION	and the second	
Routing (ABA) #	5h. 5h. 5h.	Account (DDA)	5 5 5	31 31 ST
off dig off of	y our our	The sign of	OLY OLY	of of oth
EBT (FSN) #	PROCESS	NG INFORMAT	ION	9 9 9
EBT (FSN) #	te morte morte an	A MARLE MARLE	MALE MALE	BIE WEIGH WEIGH
Average Ticket	She she she	Highest Ticket	She She She	Sh Sh Sh
- 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15	N NOW NOW M	- 100 100	IO ALIO A/DIO CA MEN VALVINA	Total Volume
Swipe% MOTO% II	% =	% 5	IC/VISA/DISC/AMEX Volume	Total volume
	The second secon	L INFORMATIC	- 10 Var - 10	
Autobatch? Time	0 0	djust? Ship T	O Merchant	5th 5th 5th
O less O NO	VO (VO (V)	INSTRUCTION		16 16 16
5" 5" 5" 5"	S' S' S'	- INSTRUCTION	5 5 5	5 5 5
10 10 10 10 al	to the the	الله الله الله	of oth	the the the
Colle College College	CULT THE CULL	Phys Child	SULL CULL	Chin Chin Ch
alt alt alt al	to self self se	it with with	white white of	PLE MPLE MPLE





Date	S. Willer	LULY OF
Agent Name	63V-	5 S
Agent Phone	The Real	18/1/2
64 64	- O'c	07 . 20

Merchar Industry 36-36 33rd Street, Suite 2 Long Island City, NY 1110	206 100 Jericho Quadrai		ert sperior	ANDER SANDE SAND	Date Agent Name	SHAPLE SHAP	E SAMPLE SAM
2023 MERC	HANT PROCE	SSING AGR	EEMENT	July Burn Burn	Agent #	Per Phi	Sun Sun
		В	USINESS I	NFORMATION			
Merchant Name (D	BA or Trade Name)	SAM SAM	Same	Corporate / Legal Name	Sam	Sam Sam	SAM SAM
Location Address	SAMPLE SAMPLE	SAMPLE SAM	PLE SAMPLE	Corporate Address	SAMPLE	SAMPLE SAMP	SAMPLE SA
City	MELE MELE	State	Zip	City	I'V WELL	State	Zip
Business Telephon	ne by by	Business Email	67	Contact Telephone	49	Fax Number	5 5
ole of	5 N. 35	OLE .	ate out	ale ale	is at	OLE OF	Se only
		BUSINE	SS PROFIL	E & ASSUMPTIO	NS	Total Control	
Federal Tax ID	Type of B		v. 4	46	The state of the s	ning Data	# of Employees
rederal lax ID	Type of B	usiness	PLE PRIE	Ownership Type	Оре	ning Date	# of Employees
+11	and the said (Diseas in	161	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Makata Silling Silling	200	46, Chy.	2950 295
types of goods or s	ervices sold (Please in	clude a copy or ret	urn/retuna policy)	Website	6 6		ė ė
98/1		497	200	and the second	The same	(Sp. 18)	184
Average Ticket (\$)	Highest Ticket (\$)	Annual Visa/MC/D	SC/Volume	Swipe% MOTO	% Inter	net%	Total MUST NOT
. 4	4	e de	4 4	% <u></u>	<u></u> % <u></u>	% er	kceed 100%
			BANK INF	ORMATION	- up Table	Page 1	
ABA (Routing #)		DDA (Acc	count #)	א אי אי	Bank Name	2, 2,	e e e
of of	y all all	100	of the solin	old other	N. O.	OLV OI	y oth
	100 100	100	PRINC	IPAL(S)			17 30
				directly or indirectly, throu If the legal entity listed abo			
each signing princi	The same of the sa	ent or more or the	equity interests of	i the legal entity listed abo	ive: (Please prov	nde copy of drive	r s licerise for
(1) Principal Name	الم علم ا	Title	NE NE	(2) Principal Name	it out	Titl	le out
Home Address	Carlo Carlo	Own	ership %	Home Address	- Pills	Ow	nership %
6. 6			6 6	4. 4.	6. 6.	2 9	6 2
City	State	Zip	E ARIPE	City	State	Zip	CAMPIN CAN
Home Phone	Drivers Li	cense # or Passpo	rt # w/ Exp. Date	Home Phone	Drivers Li	cense # or Passp	ort # w/ Exp. Date
The star	78,	all the said	Sept.	The Mary To	White will be	affice affi	All I
Social Security #	5° 5°	DOB	(MM/DD/YY)	Social Security #	4 4	5 DO	B (MM/DD/YY)
(3) Principal Name	Seem Seem	Title	SASA	(4) Principal Name	Shar	AMP SA TITI	e SAMP SAM
Home Address	MARIE AMPLE	Own	ership %	Home Address	TE CHELE	Ow	nership %
City	State	Zip	ale die	City	State	Zip	S NS
Home Phone	Drivers Li	cense # or Passpo	rt # w/ Exp. Date	Home Phone	Drivers Li	cense # or Passp	ort # w/ Exp. Date
Social Security #	AND AND	DOB	(MM/DD/YY)	Social Security #	LE SHPLE	AMPLE DO	B (MM/DD/YY)
				ith significant responsibiliticer, Chlef Financial Office			

General Partner, President, Vice President, Treasurer); or Any other Individual who regularly performs similar functions. If appropriate, an individual

listed under section (a) on the previous page may also be listed in this section (b).





Date	24	olly.	Phy.	200
Agent Name		5	5	5
Agent Phone	O.V.	18/2	-87	. 0
0.1	1	07,	02.	D.

Merchant Es	SQUIRE ****	SAMPLE SAMPLE	SAMPLE SAMPLE SAL	Date Andrew	PLE SHAPLE SAN
36-36 33rd Street, Suite 206 100 Jericho Qua	drangle , New York 11753	all all	25	Phone Phone	of sold
2023 MERCHANT PROC	" Buy	MENT	che che ch	Agent #	SAM SAM
Full Name	DOB (N	MM/DD/YY)	Is this individual already If no, please complete th		Yes No
Home Address	S & &	City	, & . & .	State	Zip
TOTAL STATE OF THE	21.58	Paris and Paris	d Octobra Company	POB.	(4444/DD/WW)
Home Phone	Drivers License # or Pas	sspon # w/ Exp. Date	Social Security #	S DOB	(MM/DD/YY)
	× × ×	REFERENCE	S	av av	OV OV
Reference Name #1	Contact	Phone	7 7 7	Account Numbe	er , 2
Mary Mary Mary Will W	The supply supply	White White	Mark Mark	APLY MPLY OF	PLE MPLE N
Reference Name #2	Contact	Phone	24 26 24	Account Numbe	er Se Se
and the site of	the the the	all all	No No	المراكب	N. N.
	В	ANK DISCLOS	URE		
Information: Esquire Bank 100 Jericho Quadrangle Suite 100 Jericho, New York 11753 1-516-535-2002  1. Esquir produc 2. Esquir 3. Esquir 4. Esquir the Me 5. Esquir	t Bank Responsibilities: e Bank is the only entity a cts directly to a Merchant. e Bank must be a principa e Bank is responsible for ting Regulations with whice e Bank is responsible for crchant. e Bank is responsible for ettlement.	al (signor) to the Mercl educating Merchants th Merchants must cor and must provide sett	nant Agreement. on pertinent VISA nply. thement funds to	esponsibilities: Ensure compliance we ecurity and storage red Maintain fraud and charesholds. Review and understalerchant Agreement. Comply with VISA Op	quirements. nargebacks below nd the terms of the
The responsibilities listed above do n important obligations of each party at	nd that the VISA Member-	-Esquire Bank-is the			
Merchant / Owner (Print)	Authoriz	zed Signature	SAM SAM SA	SAM SAM	Supply Supply
		SITE SURVE	Υ		بسيسي
Inventory Maintained On Site W	arehouse Off Site	Fulfillment	Center	in care car	Page 200
Fulfillment Center (FC) Name	FC Address	FO	City Le	FC State	FC Zip
Was the Off Site location visited?	Yes No If No, provid	de an explanation:	6, 6, 6,	5 5 ST	9, 9,
Does the amount of inventory on she Yes No If No, provide an ex	P. Marie 1977	se appear consistent	with this type of business	and credit card volun	ne?
Does location have sufficient staff, te		quipment to meet anti	cipated sales volume?	APLE MPLE	IPLE MPLE OF
Does the signage inside and outside  Yes No If No, provide an ex		ces sold listed on the	application?	at at	and the
Type of Building Office Building,	Suite Separate Buildi	ing Shopping Cer	ter/Mall Zoning Co	ommercial O Industr	rial Residential
Square Footage 0-500 501-1	1,000 1,001-2,000	) 2,001-4,000 Oth	er: als als		imum of one inside
I hereby verify that I have inspected to knowledge and belief.  Inspected By (Print Name)	3 3 S	the merchant at this ac	Idress and the information	No No	ect to the best of my





Date	Why	elly.	42
Agent Name	5 Y	5	5
Agent Phone	The Wall	4	

Mercha		ES	QUIRE	Shiffle	SAMPLE	SAMPLE	AMPLE	SAMPLE	Date	SAMPLE ST	MPLE	MPLE SAN
36-36 33rd Street, Suite Long Island City, NY 111	206 100 Jerio		Irangle New York 11 <b>75</b> 3	OVE.	alk.	all E	215	- Aller	ent Name	alle.	all	03
2023 MERC	2/2	10	ESSING A	GREEN	AENT	E.R.M.	Day	Age	ent Phone	LA CA	The State of	ART CAT
ZOZO INIZITO			ROGRAM		Dua	al Pricing (	Surcha	raina Tr	Agent #			-
DUAL PRICING PR	ROGRAM - CR		DUAL PRICIN				· ell	- CIII	600	ell.	Mr.	97. 6
Consumer	Merchant	5	PIN Debit Net	work Fees	PIN Debi	t Auth	Other I	tem Rate	Other	Volume Rate	Valor Rev	verse Total
%	to galle	%	Yes Of	No 🎺	\$	(Per Item	\$	(Per Iter	n) \$	%	Yes	
SURCHARGE PRO	100	DIT	SURCHARGE		1000	P. Committee	Delt.	0,000	O.P.	elega. el	7.	76. "DZ
Consumer (Maximum 3%)	Merchant	0/	PIN Debit Net	work Fees	PIN Debi	t Auth	8	tem Rate	Other	Volume Rate	.0	4
%	2004M	%	Yes	380	\$	(Per Item	\$	(Per Iter	n) \$	%	4182	16, 4
TRADITIONAL PR			N TIE	DED.	Debit	CA.	Qı	ual	1	/lid		Non
INTERCHANG	E Discount	Per			scount	Per Item [	iscount	Per Item	Discount	Per Item	Discoun	Per Item
VISA DISCEVER	E RUM.	SALA	VIS	A. C.	SAM	SPAN.	Shirt E	SAM.	AM	CAN. E.	Mr. S.	PORT SAN
	SAME	Perti	A A	V.	Shills)		PURE	SAMPL	AMP	S. 5	6	
PIN Debit Network  Yes No	Fees PIN De	P.	th Other er Item) \$	Item Rate	100	Volume Rate	e MC/VIS	SA/DISC AUT	6.4	AUTH:	AUTH A	AVS:
Excessive Electro	21	7		AMEX Opt	1	7.	etup Fee	- W-	Debit Acc	7	·/   <del>  •</del>	(i oi iioiii)
\$ (Per Iter	m) \$_	, sel	_ (Per item)	\$	% 31/2	\$		(Per Item)	\$ 100	(Per Item)	MPLL	MPLL
Invalid TIN Co.	I Annual Fra	T	New Alexanda Edit			C. FEES	W 74	E E		0.11.11.1		
\$19.99/Month	Annual Fee \$	\$	hargeback Fee	63	\$	Fee (12BLett Per Ite)	- 63	F Fee	(Per Item)	Collection F 20% of Ur		d Amount
EBT Food Stamps	# EBT A	Auth.	EBT Tran.	Month	ly Minimu	m Merch	ant Club I	Fee PCIA	nnual Fee	PCI No	on Validati	on (Monthly)
1812 VA	\$	8	S STA	S	Neth	\$	NEV.	S	RELEGIE	\$19.9	all a	1017
EBT Valld Certificate Re	equired	45	69/1	5	SAR	68	P. L.	SF 6	P. Carrier	41010	6	Sell Sell
Seasonal Merchan	nt? Yes (	)No	30 30	3	J.		1	Valor Mor	nthly Fee	Wirel	ess Month	ly Fee
If Yes, High Volum	ne Months Ope	n sil	CHIP	alle	P.M.B.	DEN	21/12	\$	DIAP	\$	July .	and all
Discount Colle	Parameter 1		orting Fee	-07	-	nce Progran	Month	nly Statemen	1	ICC#	3/4	56
Daily	Monthly   \$	- 470	(Per Month)	\$	(Per Mor	1000	\$	(Per Mo	nth)	Mr.	El.	400
TERMINAL	e e		sc . v	EQU	IPMEN	IT/SOFT	WAR		.%		.00	
Terminal Manufac	turer	Term	inal Quantity	The same	Termina	I Connection	n Type	End	gage My C	ustomer	No.	off of
che che	e ber	100	New	Repro		thernet	GPRS (	- 2 ×	nthly Fee		TXN Fee	\$ 500
TERMINAL 2 (OPT	TIONAL) IF MO	RE TH	AN 2 DIFFERE	NT TERMIN	IALS ARE	NEEDED US	SE THE N	OTES SECTION	ON TO RE	QUEST THE	EQUIPMEN	NT.
Terminal Manufac	turer	Term	inal Quantity	+ P.M.	Termina	l Connectio	n Type	Eng	gage My C	ustomer	The C	bru. Fbr.
4	4 4		New	Repro	OIP/E	thernet	GPRS (	WiFi Mo	nthly Fee		TXN Fee	\$
PIN PAD	100		- CV	- The	МО	BILE APP	No.	18	Wally .	418	08/6	in 194
PIN Pad Manufact	urer	PIN F	Pad Quantity	41	Valo	orPay	Mobile	e App Quanti	ity	9	9	2
AND SO	the section		New	Repro		Yes No	PLE	PLE	200	OV.	200	ole.
POINT OF SALE (	POS)	P. Jan.	do la	o Color	000	Service of the servic	LTERMIN	-	Dis.	Ola. T	20, 0	O. C. 1
POS Name	4 6	P	OS Quantity	0.4	0 16	2.50	erminal N	lame	Monthl	y Fee	TXN Fee	. 0
Whish the	48		180	New	Repro	0 180	6/6,	- Alex	\$	WEL	\$	400
VALUE ADDED SE	ERVICES	SIC	C3V	9	3	CV I	6,11	63 6		G17 G	C.	63.0
AUTOBATCH	4		JE 01/6	0	O offe	Tip Adjust	4.0		8	Gift cards	016	ONE
Yes No	If Yes, enter	time _	2007	()AM	ОРМ	Yes	U	ISO Mei	rchant	Charles 1	Ed.	10° (2)





NO. F	PARPLE.	S. M.P. E.	CAMPLE	Date	MPLE	AMPLE	CHIPLE	29.
RIE	MPLE	angle.	MALE	Agent Name	PLE	31/4	TO THE	7
REEN	MENT	29.	CALL	Agent #	Pr	Chr.	C 27"	200

Long Island City, NY 11106	Ste 100, Jericho, New 1	647.	all l	12/10	the same	A	gent Phone	9	26	-13
2023 MERCHA	NT PROCES	SING AGREE	MENT	5-y	4	51	Agent	#5	5	5 5 F
			N	OTES						
Church Charles	AM CAM	CRIM CRIM	SAM	SPENT	C'UM,	CASA	CAM	Chen	Chillian	CAM CAN
4 4	4 4	4 4	4	. 4	.4	. 4	.4	.4	.0	. 6
Vely, Why	aris ans	Ole Ole	Chile	Oly .	ONLY.	· Olyl	Chle	Day.	· Olle	Olle Ol
		EARLY T	ERMINA	ATION A	GREE	MENT	7		9	7 9
Early Terminal Fee Agreem	nent in the event that i	AV.	1,00	100	27	100	to pay to IS	O an FARI V	TERMINATIO	N FFF The
EARLY TERMINATION FEE	Dec. 1	Low Torn	100		O.T.	1.7/2	2.00	124	100	Co.
by the amount of FEES pai										
is not a penalty, but rather	a reasonable estimati	on of the actual damag	es that would	d be suffered	In the event	of fallure to	receive the	processing i	business for	the then current
term. MERCHANT agrees t			-1		100	4	-		-	7
RENEWAL TERM of the AG Paragraph references and				- 1			100			- 76
sixty (60) days after its effe	The state of	The state of the	1	- 10	o plants a	and Containe	CALL TON		na Agrocine	at duting its mat
See See Se		PE	RSONAL	L GUAR	ANTER	10	Carl I	C.C.	Color	W W
10 OV	.00	0 0 V	.0Y	-07	.oV	.0Y	,oY	.0	oV	.0~
In consideration of Bank's	60 60	D. D.	1	T-100	200	100	100	1700	100	100
all obligations of Merchant Indemnify Bank for all fund			-							
derived from Merchant, an	and the same of th	- 100		-1.4	-	100	20.7	-		
without limitation, the rene	wal, extension, accele	eration, or other chang	e in the time a	any payment	or other per	formance th	nere under Is	due, and / o	r any change	e In any Interest
or discount rate or fee the	re under. Guarantor co	onfirms that Guarantor,	collectively	or individually	, is a party t	to the Agree	ement, and u	nconditional	ly and specif	fically authorizes
Bank or their authorized ag	F26 F26	100	100	0.00	100	1.05	1.00	9.70	45.0	0.7
relationship with Bank from	E-6	CAT LAY	V. S.	1.30	E. C.	CA	4.30		6.0	ALK CA
personal Credit Bureau Re behalf of Bank In connect		9	xperises or w	viialever iialu	re, mciading	y attorney is	ees and othe	r legal expen	ises, iliculte	d by or on
benan or bank in connect.	on with the emorecine	in or mis couranty.	all the	MPL	- CPV	Mary	Merca	Maria	PIP	200
Guarantor #1 (Print)	P. SP.	Ship Ship	Signat	ture	50	Phy.	Spir	Da Da	te	Son Shy
6 6	\$ 6	4 4	4	. 4	4	4	4	4	.6	4
Guarantor #2 (Print)	MP MP	Why Wish	Signat	ture	Total San	- War	West	Da	te and	Me all
ST ST C	C)	MEDOLLANT	ACCE	TANGE	0.005	5	5,7	Co.	(A)	
	20 20	MERCHANT	ACCEP	TANCE	& AGF	REEWIE	NI		200	السعهوم
By executing this Merchan	Day . Day	D. D.		0.00	0.0	Ov	CA	170	500	D. D.
Information contained in the										
corporate power and author below, both on behalf of the			1			100			-	1,170
obtaining, or maintaining a	400	64.	Section 1	4.7	40.7		100	200	AND	
this Merchant Application;	7	7	-	-	2	30.	77	2	170	3. 3.
above and to the Terms an	d Conditions Included	with and incorporated	Into this Me	rchant Agreer	ment. Merch	ant underst	ands that th	s Agreement	shall not ta	ke effect until
Merchant has been approv	ed by Bank and a mer	chant number is issue	d.	C. P. Par	Call	C. P.Sec	C. Carrie	C. P. Park	Chill	Chin Chin
Merchant (Legal Name)	4 6	6 4	4	4	4	4	4	· 6	4	4
merchant (Legar Name)	The state	" " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " "	all fr	2/19/2	Mer	Mer	MP	218	-MP	all the sale
Shirt Shirt S	All SAL	Chr. Chr.	c. P.	E Park	Sal	SAL	Spir	Chi	56	Spi Spi
Principal 1	-6-6	Signature		- 6	Title	4	Date	4		1
What What	aller aller	Why wiles	Was	Mar	- Gliby	ENG.	MP	- MP	PUB.	MP N
Principal 2	P. 26.	Signature	Sp.	SI	Title	5	Date	500	68	She she
The state of the s			ESOU	IRE BAI	NK	The state of the s			Name of Street	احدثيون
carry to the	Ch. Ch	P. P. P.	, p. 10	P. P.	C. Caller	LATE .	C P.Tr.	C.P.	195	car as
Esquire Bank (Signatur	(0)	6. 6	Name	6	0	-	Title	2	7	6. 7
Esquire Bank (Signatur	el all	160, 1617	Name	18/2	-1907	-180	Title	-16/2	- REV	MPLA
02 02	P	OL DIL	200	The Party	011	030	O.F.	S. Carrie	10.	D. D.